
Saturday 20 July 2024 Club Closed Mens & Womens Foursomes
Championships Final 9 Holes

Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 48
Members: 48

Visitors: None
GA, White, Men, 1-9 (Par 36)
GA, Red, Women, 1-9 (Par 37)
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Mens Division 1 - Gross Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Rob Scullie (6) / Jordan Scullie (3) Man 4.5 37 {+1}
2 Heath Basham (3) / Ross Jackson (3) Man 3 39 {+3}
3 Mark Muscat (5) / Michael McAuley (8) Man 6.5 43 {+7}
4 Chris Blackburn (5) / Lee Blackburn (3) Man 4 43 {+7}
5 Ren Durelli (3) / Harvey Maritz (3) Man 3 43 {+7}
6 Aaron Treloar (6) / Rick Treloar (6) Man 6 44 {+8}
7 Alan West (6) / Brodie West (5) Man 5.5 46 {+10}
8 Brock Sievers (5) / Dallas Sievers (6) Man 5.5 46 {+10}
9 Shanon Hughes (5) / Matt Botefuhr (2) Man 3.5 46 {+10}

Mens Division 1 - Nett Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Rob Scullie (6) / Jordan Scullie (3) Man 4.5 32.5 / 37 {–4}
2 Heath Basham (3) / Ross Jackson (3) Man 3 36 / 39 {E}
3 Mark Muscat (5) / Michael McAuley (8) Man 6.5 36.5 / 43 {E}
4 Aaron Treloar (6) / Rick Treloar (6) Man 6 38 / 44 {+2}
5 Chris Blackburn (5) / Lee Blackburn (3) Man 4 39 / 43 {+3}
6 Ren Durelli (3) / Harvey Maritz (3) Man 3 40 / 43 {+4}
7 Alan West (6) / Brodie West (5) Man 5.5 40.5 / 46 {+4}
8 Brock Sievers (5) / Dallas Sievers (6) Man 5.5 40.5 / 46 {+4}
9 Shanon Hughes (5) / Matt Botefuhr (2) Man 3.5 42.5 / 46 {+6}

Mens Division 2 - Gross Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Paul Tilse (8) / Glen Davies (6) Man 7 44 {+8}
2 Steve Webster (12) / Jesse Webster (12) Man 12 45 {+9}
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Mens Division 2 - Gross Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

3 Brad Anderson (6) / Phillip Howarth (11) Man 8.5 46 {+10}
4 Peter McNichol (10) / Paul Mercer (7) Man 8.5 46 {+10}
5 Kevin Fife (8) / Thomas O'Shea (9) Man 8.5 48 {+12}
6 Herman Van Uitert (6) / Phill Lyons (8) Man 7 48 {+12}
7 Brett Martin (6) / Russell English (8) Man 7 49 {+13}
8 Brendan Berginey (5) / Jim Bartolo (15) Man 10 50 {+14}
9 Rob Durelli (10) / Bruce Newport (9) Man 9.5 50 {+14}
10 Ernie Sievers (13) / Dale Hoffmann (9) Man 11 52 {+16}

Mens Division 2 - Nett Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Steve Webster (12) / Jesse Webster (12) Man 12 33 / 45 {–3}
2 Paul Tilse (8) / Glen Davies (6) Man 7 37 / 44 {+1}
3 Brad Anderson (6) / Phillip Howarth (11) Man 8.5 37.5 / 46 {+1}
4 Peter McNichol (10) / Paul Mercer (7) Man 8.5 37.5 / 46 {+1}
5 Kevin Fife (8) / Thomas O'Shea (9) Man 8.5 39.5 / 48 {+3}
6 Brendan Berginey (5) / Jim Bartolo (15) Man 10 40 / 50 {+4}
7 Rob Durelli (10) / Bruce Newport (9) Man 9.5 40.5 / 50 {+4}
8 Ernie Sievers (13) / Dale Hoffmann (9) Man 11 41 / 52 {+5}
9 Herman Van Uitert (6) / Phill Lyons (8) Man 7 41 / 48 {+5}
10 Brett Martin (6) / Russell English (8) Man 7 42 / 49 {+6}

Womens - Gross Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Sue Scullie (11) / Rachel Hayles (12) Woman 11.5 47 {+10}
2 Kylie Webster (17) / Jan Sievers (11) Woman 14 47 {+10}
3 Carol McAuley (10) / Cassandra Poelstra (8) Woman 9 50 {+13}
4 Carene Vandersee (7) / Teah Vandersee (17) Woman 12 55 {+18}
5 Kay Craig (9) / Shelley Lewis (16) Woman 12.5 55 {+18}
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Womens - Nett Placings
Name GenderHandicap Score

1 Kylie Webster (17) / Jan Sievers (11) Woman 14 33 / 47 {–4}
2 Sue Scullie (11) / Rachel Hayles (12) Woman 11.5 35.5 / 47 {–2}
3 Carol McAuley (10) / Cassandra Poelstra (8) Woman 9 41 / 50 {+4}
4 Kay Craig (9) / Shelley Lewis (16) Woman 12.5 42.5 / 55 {+5}
5 Carene Vandersee (7) / Teah Vandersee (17) Woman 12 43 / 55 {+6}


